IDU3A-XXXGX
MicroSD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
ADATA Technology Corp.
Micro SD Memory Card
Datasheet
IDU3A-XXXGX
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB

MicroSD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
6.0 Ordering Information
6.1 Model Name
I D U 3 A – XXXX X
OP. Temperature:
 M : MLC, Normal, -0~70℃
 T : MLC, Wide, -40~+85℃
Capacity:
 004G : 4GB
 008G : 8GB
 016G : 16GB
 032G : 32GB
Project Count Number
Year: 2=2012、3=2013
Form Factor:
 M : Module
 C : Card
 No Define for SSD
Interface:
 U : MicroSD
Application:
 I : Industrial
16
IDU3A-XXXGX
MicroSD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
6.2 Packing
1.) Front label
Capacity 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB
IDU3A(M/T)
2.) Back printing
Printing content: (a) Model name: (Ex: IDU3A-032GM )
(b) Made In Taiwan
(c) Work Order Number: (Ex: 120529641318000001)
Definition for internal and external S/N
EX: 120529641318000001 (Total 18 codes)
Code 1-8 9-10 11-12 13 14-18
Definition WIP No. Year Week Product Condition Counting No.